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2018 Pennsylvania System of School Assessment  
(Keystone/PSSA) 

 
 
 

 “Opt-Out”  
 
 

 
Pennsylvania System of School Assessment (Keystone/PSSA) tests will be available 
for review in school buildings two weeks prior to each testing window: 

 
 

Keystone/PSSA Subject First Day Test 
Available for Review 

Last Day to 
Review Test 

Wave 2 Keystones Monday, December 18 Friday, January 5 

English Language Arts (ELA) Monday, March 26 Friday, April 6 

Math Tuesday, April 3 Friday, April 13 
Science Monday, April 9 Friday, April 20 
Spring Keystones Monday, April 30 Friday, May 11 

 
 

Parent/guardian must contact the building principal to provide a convenient 
time for Keystone/PSSA test review.  All tests may not be available at the same 
time for review. Multiple appointments may be required.   If all tests are in the 
building, parents may view them all at once.   

 
The principal, or designee, will be present at all times during the test review.  
Proper security and confidentiality of the exam must be maintained at all times.  

 
 

Parent/guardian must sign the Parent Confidentiality Agreement (PCA) 
prior to test review. Parent/guardian may not photocopy, write down or record 
in any other manner, any portion of the exams, including directions. 

 

Parental requests to review Keystone/PSSA Assessments  
 


